 INMYS PSU
Содержание
PSU 3 .............................................................................................................................................
Manufacturers 3 ......................................................................................................................
Models 3 ....................................................................................................................................
DC-DC PSU 3 ...........................................................................................................................
AC-DC PSU 3 ...........................................................................................................................

 INMYS PSU
PSU
Manufacturers
HONOTO?)
DC\DC
Models
Manufacturer FF Config INPUT OUTPUT Model Name Module
Name Wattage L W H AIRFLOW
Zippy 1U SINGLE DC 48 колодка ATX DP1H-5460V 460W 225 100 40.5
Zippy 1U SINGLE DC 48 колодка ATX DP1H-5550V 550W 225 100 40.5
Zippy 1U SINGLE DC 48 колодка ATX DP1P-5320V 320W 170 81.5 40.3
Zippy 1U SINGLE DC 48 колодка ATX DP1P-5300V 300W 170 81.5 40.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 ATX DR1U2-5600V2H DR1U-2600V2 600W 260 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 ATX DM1R2-5400V0H DM1R-2400V 400W 295 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 ATX DM1R2-5500V0H DM1R-2500V 500W 295 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 ATX DM1S2-5551V4H DM1S-3551V 550W 355 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 ATX DM1S2-5501V4H DM1S-3501V 500W 355 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 колодка ATX DM1S2-5401V4H DM1S-3401V 400W 355 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 колодка ATX DM1S2-5500V4H DM1S-3500V 500W 355 106 41.3
Zippy 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 колодка ATX DM1S2-5400V4H DM1S-3400V 400W 355 106 41.3
3Y POWER 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 колодка ATX YH5151-1FB01R 150W 205 106 41 Наружу
3Y POWER 1U 1 + 1 DC 48 колодка ATX YH5601-1VAxxR2A0D 600W 275 106 41 Наружу
DC-DC PSU
AC-DC PSU